U.S. Department of Commerce	
Onland and Trademork Office	DRM COVER SHEET
TRADEMARKS ONLY	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and Address of receiving party(ies)
National Market Reports, Inc.	Name: Maclean Hunter Market Reports, Inc. Address: 29 North Wacker Drive Chicago, IL 60606
Individual(s)AssociationGeneral PartnershipLimited PartnershipXCorporation - DelawareOther Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? YesXNo	Individual(s)X Corporation - DelawareAssociationGeneral PartnershipLimited Liability Co.
Nature of conveyance: Assignment	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes(C No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 764854
Additional numbers attached? Yes X No	
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved
Sujata Chaudhri, Esq. Cowan, Liebowitz & Latman, P.C. 1133 Avenue of the Americas New York, NY 10036-6799	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40 Enclosed X Any deficiency is authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 03-3415 8. Deposit Account No. 03-3415 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Sujata Chaudhri Name of Person Signing Signature Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	

2002

JAN. 21. 2004 6:56PM CORPORATE TRUST CENTER

NO. 5033

888203057

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

JUL 21 1989

OF.

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

FILED

œ

NATIONAL MARKET REPORTS, INC.

Pursuant to Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware

THE UNDERSIGNED, being the sole stockholder of National Market Reports, Inc., does hereby certify:

That Article FIRST of the Certificate FIRST: Incorporation is amended to read as follows:

"FIRST: The name of the Corporation is

MACLEAN HUNTER MARKET REPORTS, INC."

That such amendment has been duly adopted in SECOND: accordance with the provisions of Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware and the written consent of the sole stockholder.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has hereunto set its hand and seal the _______ day of July, 1988.

Maclean Hunter Publishing Company

Its:__

ATTEST:

Cowan, Liebowitz & Latman, P.C.

LAW OFFICES

1133 Avenue of the Americas • New York, NY 10036-6799

Telephone (212) 790-9200 • Web www.cll.com • Fax (212) 575-0671

Fax Cover Sheet

Writer's Direct Dial (212) 790-9236 vzc@cll.com

Our Ref:

17221

To:

Assignment Branch

United States Patent and Trademark

Office

Fax No:

703-306-5995

Tel No: 7

703-308-9723

From:

Sujata Chaudhri, Esq.

Date:

February 4, 2004

No Confirmation Copy

No. of Pages (Incl. Cover):

Message:

Re: Recordation of Change of Name from National Market

Report Inc. to Maclean Hunter Market Reports Inc.

Attorney Ref. 17221

Confidentiality Notice

This facsimile message is intended only for the addressee and may contain information that is privileged and confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination or copying of this fax is strictly prohibited. If you have received this fax in error, please notify the writer directly by telephone and return the original fax to us by mail at the above address.

17221/000/621007.1

U.S. Department of Commerce Palign; and Trademerk Office	
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY TRADEMARKS ONLY	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached origin	nal documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and Address of receiving party(ins)
National Market Reports, Inc.	Name: Maclean Hunter Market Reports, Inc.
	Address: 29 North Wacker Drive
	Chicago, IL 60606
Individual(s)Association	T., 2003 doc-17-3
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Individual(s)
X Corporation - Delaware	X Corporation - Delaware
Other	Association General Partnership
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes _ X No	General Partnership Limited Liability Co.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ics) attached: 16371100	Limited Liability Co.
2. Noture of conveyonce:	If assignce is not domiciled in the United States, a formestic
3. Nature of conveyance:	representative designation is attached: Yes X No
Assignment Merger	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
AssignmentMerger Security Agreement Merger The content	Additional name(s) & address(cs) attached? Yes No
Other	I
_	
Execution Date: July 19, 1988	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	 .
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
	764854
	1
	1
Additional numbers attached? Yes X No	-
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved
concerning document should be mailed:	<u> </u>
Sujata Chaudhri, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40
Cowan, Liebowitz & Latman, P.C.	
1133 Avenue of the Americas	Enclosed
New York, NY 10036-6799	X Any deficiency is authorized to be charged to
·	Deposit Account No. 03-3415.
	8. Deposit Account No. 03-3415
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit
	account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	The state of the s
	fion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
the original document.	
Cuint Classic	02/04/04
Sujata Chaudhri Name of Person Signing	
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages including co	over sheet, attachments, and document: